
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE ON-SITE PRIZE MONEY
ISTANBUL, TUR April 18-24 2022 Clay $ 239,477

STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 BEL
2 SWE

3 POL
4 KAZ

5 Q 
6 SVK

7 BEL
8 6 AUS

9 4 UKR
10 CRO

11 WC CZE
12 Q 

13
14 CZE

15 Q 
16 7 ESP

17 8 CZE
18 HUN

19 ESP
20 ITA

21 CRO
22 Q 

23 Q 
24 3 

25 5 SUI
26 BEL

27 Q 
28 WC TUR

29 WC TUR
30 NED

31
32 2 ROU
WTA TOUR, Inc. © Copyright 2016

RANK POINTS
1 23 280
2 24 180
3 29 110
4 36 60
5 37 30
6 42 1
7 49
8 50

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

Qualifier
KUDERMETOVA, Veronika

TEICHMANN, Jil
MINNEN, Greet

Qualifier
OZGEN, Pemra

MARTINCOVA, Tereza
BONDAR, Anna

PARRIZAS DIAZ, Nuria
TREVISAN, Martina

KONJUH, Ana
Qualifier

BARTUNKOVA, Nikola
Qualifier

GRACHEVA, Varvara
BOUZKOVA, Marie

Qualifier
SORRIBES TORMO, Sara

Qualifier
SCHMIEDLOVA, Anna Karolina

VAN UYTVANCK, Alison
TOMLJANOVIC, Ajla

KALININA, Anhelina
MARTIC, Petra

$18,037
WINNER

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS
A.K. Schmiedlova - alternate

OZ, Ipek
RUS, Arantxa

SASNOVICH, Aliaksandra
CIRSTEA, Sorana

MERTENS, Elise
CIRSTEA, Sorana

Martina LutkovaM. Trevisan 88
www.WTATENNIS.com

$10,100SEMI-FINALIST

SECOND ROUND

WTA SUPERVISOR(S)

$3,675
QUARTER-FINALIST $5,800

MARTINCOVA, Tereza

KUDERMETOVA, Veronika

TEICHMANN, Jil
TOMLJANOVIC, Ajla
SORRIBES TORMO, Sara

WITHDRAWALS

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT
FIRST ROUND $2,675

M. Sherif illness

MERTENS, Elise
PETERSON, Rebecca

LINETTE, Magda
PUTINTSEVA, Yulia

KALININA, Anhelina

SEEDED PLAYERS RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS
$31,000

FINALIST

PRIZE MONEY

TEB BNP Paribas Tennis Championship Istanbul
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